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Facilities - Team

Jerome Blas 
Maintenance Supervisor    
6717355522    
7342942    
jerome.blas@guamcc.edu [1]

Roberto, Joey C.    
Maintenance Specialist    
6717355522    
7342942    
joey.roberto@guamcc.edu [2]

Edsel Pingol    
Refrigeration Mechanic II   
6717355522    
7342942    
edsel.pingol@guamcc.edu [3]

Jeric Aquino
Refrigeration Mechanic I    
6717355522    
7342942    
jeric.aquino@guamcc.edu [3]

Patrick Quichocho 
Electrician I
6717355522
7342942
patrick.quichocho@guamcc.edu 
   
John Werimai
Maintenance Worker    
6717356019    
7345238    
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john.weremai@guamcc.edu [1]

Richard Ramirez    
Maintenance Worker    
6717355522    
7342942    
richard.ramirez@guamcc.edu [4]
  
Steven Torres
Maintenance Worker
6717355522
6717342942
steven.torres@guamcc.edu  [5]

Morgan Teliu
Maintenance Helper
6717355522
6717342942
morgan.teliu@guamcc.edu 
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